
 
 
 

Meeting Schedule 
July 1, 2024 – June 30, 2025  draft 

 
Board Meetings 
Generally, meetings are typically held at NTC at 10:00 a.m.  Location is subject to change.  Workgroups 
will be scheduled as needed 
 
• Thursday, September 12, 2024 
• Thursday, December 12, 2024 
 

• Thursday, March 13, 2025  
• Thursday, June 12, 2025 

Executive Committee 
All meetings are scheduled at 9:00 a.m. and typically will be held virtually on Zoom 
 
 

• Thursday, July 11, 2024 
• Thursday, August 8, 2024 
• Thursday, October 10, 2024 
• Thursday, November 14, 2024  

 
 

 
• Thursday, January 9, 2025 
• Thursday, February 13, 2025 
• Thursday, April 10, 2025 
• Thursday, May 8, 2025 

 

 
Chief Elected Official (CEO) Consortium 
All CEO meetings are scheduled at 9:30 a.m. and typically will be held at the Marathon County Job 
Center 
 
 
• Thursday, August 15, 2024 
• Thursday, October 17, 2024 
• Thursday, December 19, 2024 

 
 

• Thursday, February 20, 2025 
• Thursday, April 17, 2025 
• Thursday, June 19, 2025  

 
 


